B
MICRO PUB - VINYL BAR

TAKE AWAY
FOOD MENU

Wherever possible we source produce locally

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
Please speak to us about the ingredients in your
meal when ordering

We are doing everything we can to keep The Dog House
stocked however there will inevitably daily changes to this menu
£1 discount per item will be applied to food from the Soda
and a Sandwich & Soul Food menu

Please call us on 07340 985064 to place your order



SANDWICH AND A SODA {Tamia}
SODA NOT INCLUDED

Homemade Soup ~ served with a Warm Crusty Roll
Ask for available flavours

Sandwiches ~ served on White or Granary Bread or a Wrap
{GF wraps available}

Tuna / Egg Mayo / Cheddar Cheese / Ham

Chicken / Bacon / Sausage / Prawn / Veggie Sausage
Chicken Goujons / Fish Fingers

Extra Filling

Toastie

Jacket Potato

Cheddar Cheese / Beans / Tuna Mayo

Chicken Mayo / Prawn Mayo

Chilli con Carne / Vegetable Chilli / Chicken Curry / Vegetable
Curry

Extra Filling

JUNK FOOD JUNKIE {Larry Groce}

Chips

Cheesy Chips

Cheesy Chorizo Chips
Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Onion Rings

Donna’s Sausage Roll

DREAMS OF CHILDREN {The Jam}

Kids Meal ~ served with Chips & a Cawston’s Fruit Presse
Carton

Chicken Goujons / Fish Fingers / Sausages / Veggie Sausages

£4.75

£4.50
£5.00
£5.50

+50p
+£1.00

£5.50
£6.00
£7.00

+50p

£2.50
£3.00
£4.00
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£3.50

£6.00



SOUL FOOD {Asylum Choir}

Beef Burger ~ with Cheese, Bacon, Mayo & Relish
Chicken Burger ~ with Cheese, Bacon, Mayo & BBQ Sauce

Halloumi Burger ~ with Beetroot, Mayo & Sweet Chilli Sauce
All burgers served in a Brioche Bun with Chips

Local Cod & Chips ~ with crushed minted peas & tartare

Donna’s Chilli con Carne with Coriander & Lime Rice /
Nachos / Chips ~ with Sour Cream & Guacamole

Donna’s Vegetable Chilli with Coriander & Lime Rice /
Nachos / Chips - with Sour Cream & Guacamole

Cheesy Salsa Nachos ~ with Sour Cream & Guacamole

Claire’s Chicken & Vegetable Curry with Coconut Rice /
Chips ~ with Naan Bread & Mango Chutney

Claire’s Vegetable & Paneer Curry with Coconut Rice /
Chips ~ with Naan Bread & Mango Chutney

Donna’s Macaroni Cheese ~ with Garlic Bread

12” Stonebaked Herb & Garlic Stuffed Crust Pizza

Vegetables {Beach Boys}
Peppers, Sweetcorn, Mushrooms & Red Onion

We Like Meat {Bloodhound Gang}
Pepperoni, Chorizo, Bacon & Sausage

Too Far From Texas {Stevie Nicks}
Chicken, Bacon, Red Onion & Sweetcorn

Hot Thing {Prince}
Pepperoni, Chorizo, Red Onion & Jalapenos

Beyond The Sea {Bobby Darin}
Tuna, Prawns, Sweetcorn & Red Onion

The Full Monty {Anne Dudley}
Pepperoni, Bacon, Chicken, Peppers, Sweetcorn, Mushrooms,
Red Onion & Olives

£9.50
£9.50
£8.50

£9.50

£9.00

£8.00

£6.00

£9.50

£8.50

£8.00

£10.00

£12.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£13.50



CANDY MAN {Sammy Davis Jnr}

Betty’s Triple Chocolate Brownie ~ served with Simply
Vanilla Ice Cream

Betty’s White Chocolate & Raspberry Blondie Brownie ~
served with Simply Raspberry Ice Cream

Betty’s Warm Ginger Cake ~ served with Simply Lemon
Curd Ice Cream

Claire’s Bread & Butter Pudding ~ served with Simply
Stem Ginger & Marmalade Ice Cream

Ann’s Warm Almond & Orange Cake ~ served with Simply
Stem Ginger & Marmalade Ice Cream

Simply Ice Cream ~ choice of Dreamy Vanilla / Divine
Chocolate / Heavenly Honeycomb / Lemon Curd /
Raspberry / Coffee & Kentish Cobnut / Stem Ginger &
Marmalade

Simply Sorbet ~ choice of Mango / Raspberry

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£2.50

£2.50



SODA POP {G Love & Special Sauce}

Hartridges
Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passion Fruit

Kingsdown Presse
Lemon / Orange / Rhubarb / Ginger / Elderflower /
Blackcurrant

Kingsdown Water
Still / Sparkling

Cawstons Kids Cartons
Apple & Berries / Apple & Mango / Apple & Pear

Coke
Diet Coke

BEER RUN {Todd Snider?}

Ale (1 Litre) (£3/pint)
Cider (1 Litre) (£3/pint)

Lager (1 Litre) (£4/pint)
Curious Brew / Cattle Shed / Curious IPA

Ale Bottle
Old Dairy Blue Top / Copper Top / Red Top / Silver Top

Guinnes Can

Cider (Bottle)
Biddies 5 / Red Love / Apricot / Cherry

Nanny State (Alcohol Free)
Gadds #11 (1.2%)

THE WINE {Leonard Mynx}

Otra Tierra Sauvignon Blanc
Luccelo Pinot Grigio

Waters Edge White Zinfandel
Founders Stone Pinot Blush
Otra Tierra Merlot

Welmoed Shiraz

£2.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.00

£1.50
£1.20

£5.25
£5.25
£7.00

£3.70

£3.00
£4.00

£3.00
£3.00

£10.00
£12.00
£10.00
£12.00
£10.00
£12.00



