

MICRO PUB - VINYL BAR

# TAKE AWAY FOOD MENU

Wherever possible we source produce locally

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
Please speak to us about the ingredients in your
meal when ordering

We are doing everything we can to keep The Dog House stocked however there will inevitably daily changes to this menu £1 discount per item will be applied to food from the Soda and a Sandwich & Soul Food menu

Please call us on 07340 985064 to place your order

## SANDWICH AND A SODA {Tamia}

SODA NOT INCLUDED

Homemade Soup ~ served with a Warm Crusty Roll Ask for available flavours	£4.75
Sandwiches ~ served on White or Granary Bread or a Wrap {GF wraps available} Tuna / Egg Mayo / Cheddar Cheese / Ham Chicken / Bacon / Sausage / Prawn / Veggie Sausage Chicken Goujons / Fish Fingers Extra Filling Toastie	£4.50 £5.00 £5.50 +50p +£1.00
Jacket Potato Cheddar Cheese / Beans / Tuna Mayo Chicken Mayo / Prawn Mayo Chilli con Carne / Vegetable Chilli / Chicken Curry / Vegetable Curry Extra Filling	£5.50 £6.00 £7.00 +50p
JUNK FOOD JUNKIE {Larry Groce}	
Chips Cheesy Chips Cheesy Chorizo Chips Garlic Bread Cheesy Garlic Bread Onion Rings Donna's Sausage Roll	£2.50 £3.00 £4.00 £2.50 £3.00 £2.50 £3.50
DREAMS OF CHILDREN {The Jam}	

# **SOUL FOOD** {Asylum Choir}

Beef Burger ~ with Cheese, Bacon, Mayo & Relish Chicken Burger ~ with Cheese, Bacon, Mayo & BBQ Sauce Halloumi Burger ~ with Beetroot, Mayo & Sweet Chilli Sauce All burgers served in a Brioche Bun with Chips	£9.50 £9.50 £8.50
Local Cod & Chips ~ with crushed minted peas & tartare	£9.50
Donna's Chilli con Carne with Coriander & Lime Rice / Nachos / Chips ~ with Sour Cream & Guacamole	£9.00
Donna's Vegetable Chilli with Coriander & Lime Rice / Nachos / Chips ~ with Sour Cream & Guacamole	£8.00
Cheesy Salsa Nachos ~ with Sour Cream & Guacamole	£6.00
Claire's Chicken & Vegetable Curry with Coconut Rice / Chips ~ with Naan Bread & Mango Chutney	£9.50
Claire's Vegetable & Paneer Curry with Coconut Rice / Chips ~ with Naan Bread & Mango Chutney	£8.50
Donna's Macaroni Cheese ~ with Garlic Bread	£8.00
12" Stonebaked Herb & Garlic Stuffed Crust Pizza Vegetables {Beach Boys} Peppers, Sweetcorn, Mushrooms & Red Onion	£10.00
We Like Meat {Bloodhound Gang} Pepperoni, Chorizo, Bacon & Sausage	£12.00
Too Far From Texas (Stevie Nicks) Chicken, Bacon, Red Onion & Sweetcorn	£11.00
Hot Thing {Prince} Pepperoni, Chorizo, Red Onion & Jalapenos	£11.00
Beyond The Sea {Bobby Darin} Tuna, Prawns, Sweetcorn & Red Onion	£11.00
The Full Monty {Anne Dudley} Pepperoni, Bacon, Chicken, Peppers, Sweetcorn, Mushrooms, Red Onion & Olives	£13.50

## **CANDY MAN** {Sammy Davis Jnr}

Betty's Triple Chocolate Brownie ~ served with Simply Vanilla Ice Cream	£5.00
Betty's White Chocolate & Raspberry Blondie Brownie ~ served with Simply Raspberry Ice Cream	£5.00
Betty's Warm Ginger Cake ~ served with Simply Lemon Curd Ice Cream	£5.00
Claire's Bread & Butter Pudding ~ served with Simply Stem Ginger & Marmalade Ice Cream	£5.00
Ann's Warm Almond & Orange Cake ~ served with Simply Stem Ginger & Marmalade Ice Cream	£5.00
Simply Ice Cream ~ choice of Dreamy Vanilla / Divine Chocolate / Heavenly Honeycomb / Lemon Curd / Raspberry / Coffee & Kentish Cobnut / Stem Ginger & Marmalade	£2.50
Simply Sorbet ~ choice of Mango / Raspberry	£2.50

# **SODA POP** {G Love & Special Sauce}

Hartridges Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passion Fruit	£2.50
Kingsdown Presse Lemon / Orange / Rhubarb / Ginger / Elderflower / Blackcurrant	£1.50
Kingsdown Water Still / Sparkling	£1.50
Cawstons Kids Cartons Apple & Berries / Apple & Mango / Apple & Pear	£1.00
Coke	£1.50
Diet Coke	£1.20
BEER RUN {Todd Snider}	
Ale (1 Litre) (£3/pint)	£5.25
Cider (1 Litre) (£3/pint)	£5.25
Lager (1 Litre) (£4/pint) Curious Brew / Cattle Shed / Curious IPA	£7.00
Ale Bottle Old Dairy Blue Top / Copper Top / Red Top / Silver Top	£3.70
Guinnes Can	£3.00
Cider (Bottle)	£4.00
Biddies 5 / Red Love / Apricot / Cherry	
Nanny State (Alcohol Free)	£3.00
Gadds #11 (1.2%)	£3.00
THE WINE {Leonard Mynx}	
Otra Tierra Sauvignon Blanc	£10.00
Luccelo Pinot Grigio	£12.00
Waters Edge White Zinfandel	£10.00
Founders Stone Pinot Blush	£12.00
Otra Tierra Merlot	£10.00
Welmoed Shiraz	£12.00
TTOMTOGG STIMAZ	_12.00